
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Monday, November 1, 2021 167 101 113 153% 697 49 471 8% 1,270 80 858 7%

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 190 23 128 14% 794 97 537 14% 1,375 105 929 8%

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 129 -61 87 -32% 808 14 546 2% 1,424 49 963 4%

Thursday, November 4, 2021 148 19 100 15% 887 79 600 10% 1,489 65 1006 5%

Friday, November 5, 2021 116 -32 78 -22% 918 31 620 3% 1,517 28 1025 2%

Saturday, November 6, 2021 123 7 83 6% 939 21 635 2% 1,572 55 1063 4%

Sunday, November 7, 2021 58 -65 39 -53% 931 -8 629 -1% 1,579 7 1067 0%

Monday, November 8, 2021 161 103 109 178% 925 -6 625 -1% 1,622 43 1096 3%

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 132 -29 89 -18% 867 -58 586 -6% 1,661 39 1123 2%

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 100 -32 68 -24% 838 -29 566 -3% 1,646 -15 1113 -1%

Thursday, November 11, 2021 116 16 78 16% 806 -32 545 -4% 1,693 47 1144 3%

Friday, November 12, 2021 139 23 94 20% 829 23 560 3% 1,747 54 1181 3%

Saturday, November 13, 2021 81 -58 55 -42% 787 -42 532 -5% 1,726 -21 1167 -1%

Sunday, November 14, 2021 69 -12 47 -15% 798 11 539 1% 1,729 3 1169 0%

Monday, November 15, 2021 135 66 91 96% 772 -26 522 -3% 1,697 -32 1147 -2%

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 172 37 116 27% 812 40 549 5% 1,679 -18 1135 -1%

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 143 -29 97 -17% 855 43 578 5% 1,693 14 1144 1%

Thursday, November 18, 2021 154 11 104 8% 893 38 604 4% 1,699 6 1148 0%

Friday, November 19, 2021 184 30 124 19% 938 45 634 5% 1,767 68 1194 4%

Saturday, November 20, 2021 143 -41 97 -22% 1,000 62 676 7% 1,787 20 1208 1%

Sunday, November 21, 2021 87 -56 59 -39% 1,018 18 688 2% 1,816 29 1227 2%

Monday, November 22, 2021 174 87 118 100% 1,057 39 714 4% 1,829 13 1236 1%

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 186 12 126 7% 1,071 14 724 1% 1,883 54 1273 3%

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 195 9 132 5% 1,123 52 759 5% 1,978 95 1337 5%

Thursday, November 25, 2021 156 -39 105 -20% 1,125 2 760 0% 2,018 40 1364 2%

Friday, November 26, 2021 135 -21 91 -13% 1,076 -49 727 -4% 2,014 -4 1361 0%

Saturday, November 27, 2021 135 0 91 0% 1,068 -8 722 -1% 2,068 54 1398 3%

Sunday, November 28, 2021 66 -69 45 -51% 1,047 -21 708 -2% 2,065 -3 1396 0%

Monday, November 29, 2021 176 110 119 167% 1,049 2 709 0% 2,106 41 1423 2%

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 164 -12 111 -7% 1,027 -22 694 -2% 2,098 -8 1418 0%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 151 -13 102 -8% 983 -44 664 -4% 2,106 8 1423 0%

Thursday, December 2, 2021 140 -11 95 -7% 967 -16 654 -2% 2,092 -14 1414 -1%

Friday, December 3, 2021 140 0 95 0% 972 5 657 1% 2,048 -44 1384 -2%

Saturday, December 4, 2021 122 -18 82 -13% 959 -13 648 -1% 2,027 -21 1370 -1%

Sunday, December 5, 2021 55 -67 37 -55% 948 -11 641 -1% 1,995 -32 1348 -2%

Monday, December 6, 2021 83 28 56 51% 855 -93 578 -10% 1,904 -91 1287 -5%

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 154 71 104 86% 845 -10 571 -1% 1,872 -32 1265 -2%

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 121 -33 82 -21% 815 -30 551 -4% 1,798 -74 1215 -4%

Thursday, December 9, 2021 84 -37 57 -31% 759 -56 513 -7% 1,726 -72 1167 -4%

Friday, December 10, 2021 76 -8 51 -10% 695 -64 470 -8% 1,667 -59 1127 -3%

Saturday, December 11, 2021 82 6 55 8% 655 -40 443 -6% 1,614 -53 1091 -3%

Sunday, December 12, 2021 40 -42 27 -51% 640 -15 433 -2% 1,588 -26 1073 -2%

Monday, December 13, 2021 70 30 47 75% 627 -13 424 -2% 1,482 -106 1002 -7%

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 53 -17 36 -24% 526 -101 356 -16% 1,371 -111 927 -7%

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 78 25 53 47% 483 -43 326 -8% 1,298 -73 877 -5%

Thursday, December 16, 2021 43 -35 29 -45% 442 -41 299 -8% 1,201 -97 812 -7%

Friday, December 17, 2021 58 15 39 35% 424 -18 287 -4% 1,119 -82 756 -7%

Saturday, December 18, 2021 36 -22 24 -38% 378 -46 255 -11% 1,033 -86 698 -8%

Sunday, December 19, 2021 20 -16 14 -44% 358 -20 242 -5% 998 -35 675 -3%

Monday, December 20, 2021 36 16 24 80% 324 -34 219 -9% 951 -47 643 -5%

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 75 39 51 108% 346 22 234 7% 872 -79 589 -8%

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 46 -29 31 -39% 314 -32 212 -9% 797 -75 539 -9%

Thursday, December 23, 2021 56 10 38 22% 327 13 221 4% 769 -28 520 -4%

Friday, December 24, 2021 69 13 47 23% 338 11 228 3% 762 -7 515 -1%

Saturday, December 25, 2021 56 -13 38 -19% 358 20 242 6% 736 -26 497 -3%

Sunday, December 26, 2021 34 -22 23 -39% 372 14 251 4% 730 -6 493 -1%

Monday, December 27, 2021 78 44 53 129% 414 42 280 11% 738 8 499 1%

Tuesday, December 28, 2021 155 77 105 99% 494 80 334 19% 840 102 568 14%

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 160 5 108 3% 608 114 411 23% 922 82 623 10%

Thursday, December 30, 2021 205 45 139 28% 757 149 512 25% 1,084 162 733 18%

Friday, December 31, 2021
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